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ELETTORI ISCRITTI 

- Sezioni n. 54 
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Totale seggi 

M. 16.357 

F. 15.772 

T. 32.129 

N 12.038 

N 1.341 

N. 6.492 

N 2.742 

N 7.180 

N. 29.773 

N. 2.356 

N. 32.129 

N. 17 

N. 1 
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68,68 

73,88 

37,47 

4,17 

20,21 
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7,34 

100,00 
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40,43 

4,50 

21,81 

8,21 

24,05 

100,00 

4.170 

7.192 

11.362 

% 20,32 

% 31,32 

% 26,12 
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E 

Musiani Ciro 

Bianchini Cesare 

Meluzzi Nicola 

Ricci G. Battista 

Pagliarani Illaro 

Montanari Primo 

Montanari Walter 

Bianchi Anacleto 

Polazzi Giuseppe 

Angelini Ennio 

Bracconi Gualtiero 

Migani Guido 

Ceccaroni Walther 

Mantani Ernesto 

Vasi Maria 

Gnoli Velio 

Zanni Francesco 

Nicolo! Natale 

Pari Oreste 

Ghirardelli Marino 

Mancini Virginia 

Bersani Romeo 

Venturi Attilio 

Bertozzi Primo 

Ghinelli Valerio 

Amadei Salvatore 

Migani Guerrino 

Pagliarani Luigi 

Pasini Gino 

Signorini Vito 

Casadei Giovanni 

Botteghi Oreste 

Bianchi Antonio 

Bernardi Enea 

Zangheri Antonio 

Zamagni Settimio 

Gobbi Mario 

Villa Cesare 

Ragni Giuseppe 

Nozzoli Guido 

  

ESTA 

Agostinelli Athos 

Albani Piero 

Antolini Francesco 

Antonelli Ugo 

Battistini Antonio 

Beccari Augusto 

Cavallini Giovanni 

Cecchi Salvatore 

Conti Enio 

Costantini Felice 

Costanzi Silvio 

Cumo Giulio 

Cupi Addo 

De Angeli Adalberto 

Fabbri Anselmo 

Fabbri Oreste 

Ganzaroli Mario 

Gaspari Giuseppe 

Grossi Giuseppe 

Lombardini Flavio 

Magalotti Nello 

Morelli Antonio 

Morri Elio 

Pari Antonio 

Pelliccioni Giuseppe 

Ricci Pietro 

Sacchini Mario 

Santandrea Guido 

Soave Alberto 

Tonti Ferruccio 

Zavatta Enzo 

Zennari Jacopo 

  

Angelini Ferruccio 

Annibali Roberto 

Arduini Marcello 

Babbi Giuseppe 

Bertozzi Aldo 

Bongiorno Felice 

Bonini Mario 

Canaletti Fernanda 

Comunale Alfonso 

Fabbri Ettore 

Ferri Giuseppe 

Floridi Alfredo 

Formiconi Aldo 

Gaia Antonio 

Gamberi Alberto 

Ghinelli Eugenio 

Gobbi Armando 

Granci Giuseppe 

Grassi Donato 

Mayer Marvelli Maria 

Marvelli Alberto 

Massani Giovanni 

Melagranati Laerte 

Montanari Guido 

Mulazzani Giovanni 

Neri Gino 

Papaleo Francesco 

Pasquinelli Elisa 

Pesci Goffredo 

Pian Remigio 

Pironi Antonio 

Righetti Guido 

Semprini Luigi 

Targhini Egisto 

Vannoni Giuseppe 

Vari Cesare 

Villa Adolfo 

Vincenzi Luigi 

Zangheri Luigi 

Zannini Gino 

IS 

Benzi Luigi 

Beraudi Gino 

Bernardi Rino 

Borsari Adelmo 

Brasini Mario 

Carlini Pietro 

Casadei Sergio 

Celli Dario 

Conti Adelmo 

Fabbri Domenico 

Fabbri Giovanni 

Frisoni Bruno 

Ghinelli Gualberto 

Giannini Giuseppe 

Giuliani Celestino L. 

Grazi Livio 

Grossi Alessandro 

Luccarelli Aldo Paolo 

Magnani Gino 

Mancini Pietro 

Masciangelo Umberto 

Mecozzi Ernesto 

Montani Marcello 

Moretti Renata 

Morigi Antonio 

Muccioli Lino 

Mussoni Pietro 

Niccolini Guglielmo 

Nicoletti Renato 

Olivi Giuseppe 

Palareti Francesco 

Pasini Mario 

Pedriali Armando 

Pirini Quinto 

Reciputi Ido 

Sancisi Alfredo 

Ugolini Ercole 

Ugolini Michele 

Vernocchi Giacomo 

Zaccagni Eugenio 

   IS i 

Clari Arturo 

Macina Mario 

Bordoni Gomberto 

Cerlini Ezio 

Sangiorgi Marino 

Molini Tullio 

Bascucci Armando 

Codovilli Dante 

Casadei Pio 

Antolini Ernesto 

Saponi Riccardo 

Brolli Quinto 

Lollini Alberto 

Amati Giulio 

Moretti Galeano 

Gaiati Giovanni 

Del Prete Luigi 

Menghi Giovanni S. 

Grossi Giovanni 

Monticelli Manlio 

Ferri Ofelia 

Pari. Germano 

Baronio Emilio 

Bianchini Giovanni 

Scarpellini Amilcare 

Pinzi Angelo 

Scarpellini Dario 

Botteghi Settimio 

Mazzotti Vincenzo 

Tosi Orazio 

Mancinelli Ettore 

Ermeti Eligio 

Arlotti Virgilio 

Valentini Serafino 

Belletti Arturo 

Vasini Aldo 

Panigalli Mario 

Mantovani Luciano 

Conti Elio 

Rossi Lorenzo 
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ELETTI VOTI DI LISTA VOTI DI PREFERENZA CIFRA INDIVIDUALE LISTA DI APPARTENENZA 

1) Bianchini Cesare 12.038 3.036 15.074 N. 1 

2) Meluzzi Nicola " 749 12.787 N. 1 

3) Musianhi Ciro " 536 12,574 N. 1 

4) Bianchi Anacleto " 432 12.470 N. 1 

5) Mantani Ernesto " 207 12.245 N. 1 

6) Pagliarani Illaro " 135 12.173 N. i 

7) Gnoli Velio " 134 12.172 N. 1 

8) Nozzoli Guido » 118 12.156 N. 1 

9) Angelini Ennio " 107 12.145 N. 1 

10) Botteghi Oreste n 94 12.132 N. | 

11) Bracconi Gualtiero " 72 12.110 N. 1 

12) Migani Guido " 67 12.105 N. 1 

13) Nicolo' Natale " 67 12.105 N. 1 

14) Ghirardelli Marino n" 45 12.083 N. 1 

15) Ceccaroni Walther " 42 12.080 N. i 

16) Ricci Giov.Battista " 31 12.069 N. 1 

17) Migani Guerrino " 29 12.067 N. 1 

18) Ricci Pietro 1.341 248 1.589 N. 2 

19) Babbi Giuseppe 6.492 1.962 8.454 N. 3 

20) Gobbi Armando " 677 7.169 N. 3 

21) Angelini Ferruccio " 663 7.155 N. 3 

22) Zangheri Luigi n 263 6.755 N. 3 

23) Bongiorno Felice " 247 6.739 N. 3 

24) Mayer-Marvelli Maria " 237 6.729 N. 3 

25) Pasquinelli Elisa n 211 6.703 N. 3 

26) Floridi Alfredo " 194 6.686 N. 3 

27) Zanhini Gino " 165 6.657 N. 3 

28) Beraudi Gino 2.742 301 3.043 N. 4 

29) Benzi luigi » 217 2.959 N. 4 

30) Sancisi Alfredo " 91 2.833 N. 4 

31) Cerlini Ezio 7.160 1.449 8.609 N. 5 

32) Clari Arturo " 1.144 8.304 N. 5 

33) Bordoni Gomberto "n 467 7.627 N. 5 

34) Macina Mario " 464 7.624 N. 5 

35) Casadei Pio " 341 7.501 N. 5 

36) Bascucci Armando " 233 7.393 N. 5 

37) Vasini Aldo ” 232 7.392 N. 5 

38) Molini Tullio " 206 7.366 N. 5 

39) Monticelli Manlio " 196 7.356 N. 5 

40) Lollini Alberto n 186 7.346 N. 5 

   


